QUICK BLOCK   -   1
TR
AN
SD
UC
ER
S
AN

USER MANUAL QBF100 / QBH100 C
USER MANUAL QB600 C
HOW TO ORDER
QUICK BLOCK   -   4
SOFTW
ARES
INTERFACE BOXES
FOR DATA  ACQUISITION
INDICATORS AND ELECTRONIC
DISPLAY UNITS
BENCH GAUGES
FORKS AND RING GAUGES
BORE GAUGES LINE
TRANSDUCERS AND
M
EASUREM
ENT TRANSM
ISSIONS
INTERFACE FOR QUICK SET BENCH GAUGE
To integrate the Quick Block with the Quick Set bench gauge, a support bracket L = 200 mm with interface is
available for measuring diameters up to 40 mm (1.57”).
For measuring bigger diameters [up to 90 mm (3.54”)] a mounting interface is used with a bracket L = 250 mm.
The measure height of the contact, with respect to the bracket, is the same of the Quick Set standard transmissions.
Available on request. Technical specifications same as above.
Min 6 mm (.24”)
Max 40 mm (1.57”)
ORDER CODE
SUPPORT BRACKET L = 200 mm FOR DIAMETERS UP TO 40 mm,
WITH INTERFACE FOR TWO QUICK BLOCKS
SUPPORT BRACKET L = 250 mm FOR DIAMETERS UP TO 90 mm (WITHOUT INTERFACE FOR QUICK BLOCK)
MOUNTING INTERFACE FOR ONE QUICK BLOCK FOR SUPPORT BRACKET L = 250 mm
DESCRIPTION
3024017100
3024018100
2924018110
SPECIAL VERSION WITH DOVETAIL COMPATIBLE
WITH CONTACTS OF TESA
E
d